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CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb ronybis
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
lonaa B.I.
lonank M.b.
Boskos O.B. Poctncnas
HakoHeuHwnin B.B.
Kynnk B.3.
LWemenak PJ1.

XutHikosuu A.A. Hazap

OnbwaHelbknin M.I. EpHect

Miubko B.B.
LWa6aH C.M.
Kobpa M.M.
Muwcis P.K.
longa P.I.
Kysunwmn CM.
Kyxap B.O.
Bepec M.P.
Kykunusk B.IT.
Jlonauyk P.M.
ropozeubkuin .M.
[Jypa P.B.
KBacHboBCbkuiA 3.B.
Jinc O.B.
Jlyuis B.M.
Onpwwko b.M.
Maescbkmin [.0.

Cronsipcbkuin B.I.

KomaHpaHuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 14

2022
OpapiBka

Kny6 Crpuia

B 152 [1/48.3057041 /] 34.4035011

30.07.2022 05:46:25
CoHAUYHO

1

5

782.111

0

0

0

Kogp,
221536
221732
221750
221731
221837
221893
221693
227179
221612
221663
221787
221594
221537
221574
221579
223817
221576
183647
221852
221849
221755
221754
221847
221773
223814
221845

Kny6
Crpun
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuii
Crpun
Crpwi
Ctpui
Crpun
Crpwi
Ctpui
Crpun
Crpwi
Crpui
Crpwii
Crpun
Crpui
Ctpui
Crpun
Crpuii
Ctpui
Crpw
Crpwi
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpun
Crpuii

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
MpunsosBunx
0 0
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16:28:00

16:28:00

1219.03

1219.03

16:28:00

16:28:00

00:00:00

0

0

0
banun banwu pasom
0.00 437794
0.00 4314.60
0.00 4111.19
0.00 374945
0.00 2663.90
0.00 2576.39
0.00 2355.74
0.00 1667.88
0.00 1667.51
0.00 1179.86
0.00 112543
0.00 870.71
0.00 722.89
0.00 523.81
0.00 330.72
0.00 173.88
0.00 8843
0.00 80.25
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
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